Notes

2024 season of Minnesota High School Bowling
Team Classifications

High School
Hopkins / Eden Prairie / Edina / Orono
Minnetonka / Chanhassen / Chaska
Prior Lake / Shakopee
Rosemount / Eagan
Osseo / Maple Grove
East Ridge / Woodbury
South St. Paul / Hudson (WI) / St. Paul Highland Park
Duluth Denfeld / Duluth East / Superior (WI)
Robbinsdale Cooper / Robbinsdale Armstrong / Minneapolis Edison
White Bear Lake / Mahtomedi
Tartan / St. Paul Harding / St. Paul Johnson
North (St. Paul) / Roseville
Cambridge-lsanti / Mora / North Branch / Rush City
Bloomington Kennedy / Bloomington Jefferson
Blaine
Champlin Park
Stillwater Area
Brainerd / Pillager / Crosby-Ironton
Elk River / Zimmerman
St. Michael-Albertville
Winona / Galesville-Ettrick-Trempealeau (WI) / Onalaska (WI)
Eastview
Mound Westonka / Waconia
Farmington
St. Cloud Tech / St. Cloud Apollo
Buffalo / Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted
Anoka

24 of 27 Class AAAA teams will qualify for the 2024 Class AAAA Varsity State Tournament

TOTAL
Enrollment
7563
6050
5009
4197
3911
3712
3650
3395
3266
3260
3240
3057
2705
2629
2535
2499
2441
2138
2119
2092
2069
2049
2014
2011
2004
1998
1986

School #1 School #2 School #3 School #4
Enrollment
2506
1419

Enrollment
1677
3348
2655
2224
1779
1901
720
729
1138
2181
1303
1178
1377
1182
2535
2499
2441
1582
1490
2092
746
2049
725
2011
1109
1647
1986

Enrollment
2479
1283
2354
1973
2132
1811
1800
1358
1503
1079
1174
1879
409
1447

682

Enrollment
901

237

Conference
MetNW
MetSW

MetS
MetS
MetNW
MetE
MetSE
NE
MetNW
MetE
MetE
MetE
C
MetS
MetNC
MetNW
MetE
C
Wright
Wright
SE
MetS
MetSW
MetS
C
Wright
MetNC
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Notes

2024 season of Minnesota High School Bowling
Team Classifications

High School

Simley

Rochester Mayo / Dover-Eyota
Centennial

Mounds View

Lakeville South

Lakeville North

Forest Lake

Coon Rapids

Park (Cottage Grove)

Andover

Rogers

Spring Lake Park / Fridley
Alexandria Area / Minnewaska
Kasson-Mantorville / Byron / Triton
Sauk Rapids-Rice / Holdingford
Apple Valley

Rochester Century

Owatonna / Medford

Esko / Carlton / Cloquet / Two Harbors
Bemidji / Cass Lake-Bena

Irondale

Mankato West / Lake Crystal
Mankato East / St. Clair

Rochester John Marshall

Princeton / Milaca

Red Wing / Ellsworth (WI) / Goodhue
Little Falls / Pierz / Royalton

SLP / Fridley requested to move down from AAAA to AAA due to
there no being no Fridley bowlers on the varsity roster

Simley requested to move up from AA to AAA

TOTAL
Enrollment
854
1940
1791
1761
1725
1694
1693
1686
1681
1625
1614
2189
1519
1512
1501
1488
1485
1471
1415
1388
1382
1585
1313
1301
1298
1298
1276

24 of 27 Class AAA teams will qualify for the 2024 Class AAA Varsity State Tournament

School #1 School #2 School #3 School #4
Enrollment

Enrollment
854
1630
1791
1761
1725
1694
1693
1686
1681
1625
1614
1591
1168
613
1197
1488
1485
1244
375
1211
1382
1069
1078
1301
851
593
655

Enrollment

88

Enrollment

662

290

Conference
MetSE
South
MetC
MetC
MetS
MetS
MetE
MetNC
MetSE
MetNC
Wright
MetNC
WC
South
C
MetS
South
SC
NE
NW
MetC
SC
SC
South
Wright
South
C
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Notes

2024 season of Minnesota High School Bowling
Team Classifications

High School
New Prague
Sartell-St. Stephen
St. Louis Park
Hastings
Two Rivers
Perham / Detroit Lakes
Willmar / Kerkhoven-Murdock-Sunburg
Northfield
Hermantown / Proctor
St. Francis
Austin
St. Thomas Academy
Grand Rapids
Benilde-St. Margart's
St. Croix Lutheran Academy / St. Paul Humboldt
Rocori
Hutchinson / Glencoe-Silver Lake
Big Lake
Fergus Falls / Underwood

Fairmont / Granada Huntley East Chain School / Martin County West

Faribault

Hibbing / Chisholm

Columbia Heights

Totino Grace

Rock Ridge

Fillmore Central / Mable-Canton / Chatfield / Lanesboro

Hutchinson / Glencoe-Silver Lake requested to remain in Class AA due
to there no being no Glencoe-Silver Lake bowlers on the varsity roster

TOTAL
Enrollment
255
1238
1228
1224
1202
1170
1137
1102
1090
1039
1017
958
953
929
844
797
1225
790
744
741
741
741
739
691
684
629

16 of 26 Class AA teams will qualify for the 2024 Class AA Varsity State Tournament

School #1 School #2 School #3 School #4

Enrollment
1255
1238
1228
1224
1202

433
917
1102
618
1039
1017
958
953
929
401
797
796
790
594
482
741
564
739
691
684
155

Enrollment

73

Enrollment

297

Enrollment

104

Conference
MetSW
C
MetNW
MetSE
MetSE
NW
WC
MetS
NE
MetNC
South
MetSE
NE
MetNW
MetSE
C
SW
Wright
NW
SC
SC
NE
MetC
MetC
NE
SE
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Notes

2024 season of Minnesota High School Bowling
Team Classifications

High School
New Ulm
Thief River Falls / Marshall County Central
St. Anthony Village
New London-Spicer / Belgrade-Brooten-Elrosa
Stewartville
LeSueur-Henderson / Cleveland / Nicollet
Benson / Montevideo
Alma (WI) / Pepin (WI) / Durand-Arkansaw (WI)
Belle Plaine / Jordan
Pine Island
Moose Lake / Hinckley-Finlayson
Hayfield / Blooming Prairie
St. Cloud Cathedral
Wadena-Deer Creek / Bertha-Hewitt
Lake City
Wabasha-Kellogg / Cochrane-Fountain City
Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop / Cedar Mountain
Sibley East
International Falls
Waterville-Elysian-Morristown
Janesville-Waldorf-Pemberton
Lewiston-Altura
Rushford-Peterson
New York Mills
West Lutheran
Yellow Medicine East

Belle Plaine / Jordan requested to move down to Class A
due to there no being no Jordan bowlers on the varsity roster

TOTAL
Enrollment
624
622
613
594
591
518
482
456
990
398
397
396
380
374
361
341
305
296
240
217
211
211
192
177
177
170

16 of 26 Class A teams will qualify for the 2024 Class A Varsity State Tournament

School #1
Enrollment
624
499
613
416
591
247
169
65
431
398
163
186
380
255
361
166
177
296
240
217
211
211
192
177
177
170

School #2
Enrollment

School #3
Enrollment

School #4
Enrollment

Conference
SW
NW

MetC
WC
South
SC
WC
SE
MetSW
SE
NE
South
C
NW
SE
SE
SW
SW
NE
SC
SC
SE
SE
NW
MetNW
WC



